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City of Alamo  
Recycling Center 

Ernesto Solis 420 N. Tower Road 
Alamo, TX 78516 

(956) 787-0006 esolis@alamotexas.org  Aluminum cans 
Cardboard 
Computer paper 
Christmas trees 
Magazines 
Newspaper 
Telephone books 
Used Motor oil 
 

City of Alton Recycling 
Center 

Mauro Sandoval 401 W. Dawes Street 
Alton, TX  78573 

(956) 432-0792 mauro.sandoval@alton-tx.gov  Aluminum 
Books 
Cardboard 
Magazines/Newspaper 
Shredded paper 
Steel cans 
Used Motor oil 

Brownsville 
Recycling Center 

Micheal Bennett  308 E. Elizabeth Street  
Brownsville, TX 78520 

(956) 541-9501 mbennett@bizrgv.rr.com  Aluminum cans 
Cardboard 
Magazines 
Newspaper 
Office paper 
Paper 
Plastic and plastic bags 
Shredded paper 
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City of Edinburg 
Recycling Center 

Janie Chapa 3102 S. Business 281 
Edinburg, TX 78541 

(956) 292-2133 Jchapa@cityofedinburg.com  Aluminum cans 
Batteries (lead acid) 
Cardboard 
Computer paper 
Colored bond/ledger 
Magazines 
Newspaper 
Plastics 1, 2  
Steel 
Tin 
Used oil 

Citiy of Harlingen 
Recycling Center 

Jeff Lyssy 1006 South Commerce 
Street 
Harlingen, TX 78550 

(956) 427-8824 Jlyssy@myharlingen.us  Aluminum/Steel 
Books 
Cardboard 
Computers & Monitors 
Christmas Trees 
Paper 
Plastic 1, 2/Plastic bags 
Telephone books 
Magazines 
Newspaper 
Rechargeable Batteries 
Used Motor oil (no filters) 
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City of McAllen  
Recycling Center 

Robert Treviño 4101 North Bentsen Road, 
McAllen, TX 78504 

(956) 681-4050 
 

robert_trevino@mcallen.net  Aluminum cans 
Aerosol cans 
Aseptic containers 
Brown paper bags 
Car batteries 
Cardboard 
Catalogs 
Chipboard drink boxes 
Computer paper 
Electronic Waste (e-waste) 
Ferrous metals (steel, iron) 
Magazines 
Metal cloth hangers 
Mixed paper 
Newspaper 
Nonferrous material 
Paperboard 
Telephone books 
Tin cans 
Toner Cartridges 
Steel cans 
Used motor oil 
White office paper 
 

City of Pharr  
Recycling Center 

Milagros Salinas 1015 E. Ferguson Avenue, 
Pharr, TX 78577 

(956) 402-4360 milagros.salinas@pharr-tx.gov  Aluminum cans 
Car batteries 
Cardboard 
E-Waste 
Magazines 
Metal 
Newspaper/paper 
Steel  
Used motor oil 
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City of Port Isabel 
Recycling Center 

Victor Valdez 217 W. Hickman Street 
Port Isabel, TX 78578 

(956) 943-6631 Pwdirector@copitx.com  Aluminum 
Paper 
Plastic 

City of San Juan  
Recycling Center 

Janie Morin 323 W. 1st Street 
San Juan, TX 78589 

(956) 223-2340 
 

jmorin@sjtx.us  Aluminum 
Antifreeze 
Cardboard 
Computers 
Keyboards 
Monitors 
Magazines/Newspaper/Paper 
Plastic 1, 2 
Printers 
Shredded Paper 
Tin Cans 
Used Motor Oil 

City of South Padre Island Victor Baldovinos 4405 Padre Blvd 
South Padre Island, TX 
78597 

(956) 761-1025 vbaldovinos@myspi.org  Aluminum cans 
Cardboard 
Newspaper 
Plastic 
Tin Cans 

City of Weslaco 
Recycling Center 

David Arce  1912 Joe Stephens Avenue, 
Weslaco, TX 78596 

(956) 968-9623 darce@weslacotx.gov  Aluminum  
Cardboard 
Newspaper 
Phone books 
Tin 
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